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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MEM. I CAT.
MAG Gymnasts - Gimnastičari

No Name Surname Date of Birth Club - State Country code

1 Igadali Joshkun 18.9.2016. NT AZERBAIJAN AZE

2 Andrei Donchev 7.8.2017. CSKA SOFIA BUL

3 Aleksandar Mihnev 9.11.2015. CSKA SOFIA BUL

4 David Stojanov 18.10.2017. CSKA SOFIA BUL

5 Alexandros Valtazarov 23.10.2015. DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI GRE

6 Fotiadis Georgios 19.10.2016. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

7 Flaroutzos Konstantinos 21.4.2015. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

8 Gerakis Theodoros 20.8.2016. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

9 Ratmir Tatarintsev 17.6.2015. NT KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

10 Ardelean David Andrei 3.9.2015. CSS Lugoj ROU

11 Curutiu Sasha Victor 20.5.2015. CSS Lugoj ROU

12 Mael Črešnar 22.5.2015. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

13 Nikša Vizin 13.7.2015. GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica SRB

14 Veljko Mihajlović 8.8.2015. GK"Niš" SRB

15 Jovan Nedeljković 28.10.2015. GK"Niš" SRB

16 Aleksandar Popov 10.3.2016. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MEM. II CAT.
MAG Gymnasts - Gimnastičari

No Name Surname Date of Birth Club - State Country code

1 Ali Khalilov 2.1.2014. NT AZERBAIJAN AZE

2 Pavel Popov 1.10.2014. CSKA SOFIA BUL

3 Thomas Karatzikos 15.11.2014. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

4 Boris Gorkoyev 16.12.2014. NT KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

5 Ilya Sapa 16.6.2013. NT KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

6 Gorazd Manevski 5.12.2014. KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje MK

7 Kalin Trpevski 27.11.2014. KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje MK

8 Calin Ciobanu 5.7.2014. CSS I Timisoara ROU

9 Rares Petrache 5.9.2013. CSS I Timisoara ROU

10 Maican David Gabriel 24.10.2013. CSS Lugoj ROU

11 Domokos Eduard Gabriel 21.9.2013. CSS Lugoj ROU

12 Catalin Lutai 4.9.2014. CSS Lugoj ROU

13 Burdusel Mateo Cristian 1.2.2014. CSS Lugoj ROU

14 Patar Sebastian Andrei 1.8.2014. CSS Lugoj ROU

15 Mikša Bakač 18.3.2014. GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica SRB

16 Maksim Ignatčenko 12.3.2014. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

17 Marko Odadžić 28.3.2014. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

18 Uroš Vugdalić 5.3.2014. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

19 Gilles Damur 27.10.2013. TURNFABRIK SUI

20 Nik Meier 3.2.2013. TURNFABRIK SUI

21 Nino Zimmermann 26.8.2013. TURNFABRIK SUI
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MEM. III CAT.
MAG Gimnasts - Gimnastičari

No Name Surname Date of Birth Club - State Country code

1 Ilham Salayev 11.7.2011. NT AZERBAIJAN AZE

2 Mahir Salimov 31.3.2011. NT AZERBAIJAN AZE

3 Tamerlan Bazhakov 13.6.2011. NT KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

4 Kirill Lorents 10.5.2011. NT KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

5 Mansur Sabitov 31.10.2012. NT KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

6 Tatar Andres Mihai 14.1.2011. CSS Lugoj ROU

7 Olteanu Cristian Andrei 19.8.2012. CSS Lugoj ROU

8 Vid Lukačič 29.6.2011. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

9 Dragan Laudis Nanaši 14.11.2012. GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica SRB

10 Erik Marton 17.4.2012. GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica SRB

11 Vasilije Đinđić 12.1.2012. GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje SRB

12 Viktor Majoroš 26.12.2011. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

13 Nelio Lingg 30.6.2012. TURNFABRIK SUI

14 Noe Varga 9.5.2011. TURNFABRIK SUI

15 Isaac Stephen Goldsmith 17.12.2010. FLY HIGH FITNESS UAE

16 Ramzi Mattar 10.11.2011. Little Stars Gymnastics UAE
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MEM. IV CAT.
MAG Gimnasts - Gimnastičari

No Name Surname Date of Birth Club - State Country code

1 Miriyusif Ahmadzada 2.3.2009. NT AZERBAIJAN AZE

2 Jakov Zrnić 2009 GK"Spartak" Banja Luka BIH

3 Stylianou Theodoros 29.7.2010. PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI GRE

4 Ilya Zaitsev 2.6.2010. NT KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

5 Antonio Sevilla Torres Lucas 17.7.2010. CSS I Timisoara ROU

6 Filip Kavnik 20.6.2009. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

7 Uroš Grujić 17.2.2009. GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje SRB

8 Strahinja Radišić 12.5.2009. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

9 Aleksandar Slivnjak 1.2.2010. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

10 Lukas Thomi 14.6.2010. TURNFABRIK SUI

11 Yassin Ahmed Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim 16.1.2009. FLY HIGH FITNESS UAE
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MEM. V CAT.
MAG Gymnasts - Gimnastičari

No Name Surname Date of Birth Club - State Country code

1 Venelin Hristov 3.1.2009. CSKA SOFIA BUL

2 Shriyaan Parbhoo 26.12.2006. JGC Gimnastics RSA

3 Oskar Fundak 5.7.2007. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

4 Nik Lukačič 16.6.2008. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

5 Simon Rostaher 24.9.2008. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR SLO

6 Gaj Korošec 2003 ŠD Studenci-Maribor SLO

7 Filip Kulić 26.10.2006. GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica SRB

8 Mateja Košarić 16.1.2007. GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac SRB

9 Uroš Petrović 17.8.2004. GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac SRB

10 Luka Živanović 16.9.2004. GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac SRB

11 Andrej Dolić 16.2.2008. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

12 Ilija Odadžić 23.3.2008. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB

13 Dimitrije Radišić 28.11.2007. SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad SRB
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - TEAM RESULTS
ALL CATEGORIES

1.  NT KAZAKHSTAN       202,250

Name State Category Total

Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN MEM. IV CAT. 12,000 11,200 11,200 11,250 12,200 10,900 68,750

Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN MEM. III CAT. 11,300 12,200 11,300 9,600 12,000 11,200 67,600

Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN MEM. I CAT. 11,000 10,700 10,850 11,100 11,350 10,900 65,900

34,300 34,100 33,350 31,950 35,550 33,000 202,250

2.  NT AZERBAIJAN       196,450

Name State Category Total

Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN MEM. III CAT. 12,550 11,700 11,250 12,050 10,750 11,000 69,300

Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN MEM. II CAT. 11,700 11,250 11,250 9,700 10,600 10,250 64,750

Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN MEM. I CAT. 10,600 10,450 10,500 10,500 11,050 9,300 62,400

34,850 33,400 33,000 32,250 32,400 30,550 196,450

3.  CSKA SOFIA       194,500

Name State Category Total

Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA MEM. II CAT. 10,500 11,600 11,450 10,500 11,850 9,850 65,750

Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA MEM. I CAT. 11,200 11,050 11,250 10,550 10,650 10,100 64,800

Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA MEM. V CAT. 12,100 9,700 11,150 11,650 10,450 8,900 63,950

33,800 32,350 33,850 32,700 32,950 28,850 194,500

4.  TURNFABRIK       189,700

Name State Category Total

Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK MEM. IV CAT. 10,200 11,100 10,800 12,100 10,750 9,350 64,300

Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK MEM. II CAT. 11,200 11,150 10,250 10,300 10,550 9,950 63,400

Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK MEM. III CAT. 10,750 10,500 10,750 10,400 10,100 9,500 62,000

32,150 32,750 31,800 32,800 31,400 28,800 189,700

5.  GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica       184,700

Name State Category Total

Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica MEM. V CAT. 11,350 10,800 11,450 12,400 11,400 10,300 67,700

Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica MEM. III CAT. 11,050 10,600 10,100 11,000 9,550 8,200 60,500

Vizin Nikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica MEM. I CAT. 9,900 7,850 9,800 9,800 9,500 9,650 56,500

32,300 29,250 31,350 33,200 30,450 28,150 184,700

6.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad       183,800

Name State Category Total

Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad MEM. V CAT. 10,850 10,700 10,150 10,200 11,150 10,700 63,750

Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad MEM. IV CAT. 11,500 7,300 9,850 12,550 10,900 10,100 62,200

Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad MEM. I CAT. 8,750 9,800 9,850 10,400 9,700 9,350 57,850

31,100 27,800 29,850 33,150 31,750 30,150 183,800
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - TEAM RESULTS
ALL CATEGORIES

7.  CSS Lugoj       178,700

Name State Category Total

Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj MEM. III CAT. 10,850 11,500 10,200 10,200 10,550 9,100 62,400

Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj MEM. I CAT. 10,400 10,400 10,000 10,400 9,800 8,250 59,250

David Gabriel Maican CSS Lugoj MEM. II CAT. 10,150 10,200 8,400 10,050 10,350 7,900 57,050

31,400 32,100 28,600 30,650 30,700 25,250 178,700

8.  PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI       176,750

Name State Category Total

Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI MEM. IV CAT. 10,550 7,600 10,150 11,900 10,650 10,500 61,350

Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI MEM. II CAT. 10,900 8,200 10,250 10,100 10,050 8,900 58,400

Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI MEM. I CAT. 10,600 7,700 10,000 9,700 9,400 9,600 57,000

32,050 23,500 30,400 31,700 30,100 29,000 176,750
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MEMORIJAL „LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ“ NOVI SAD 2025. 

NOVI SAD 05-07.12.2025. 

 

WAG and MAG – TEAM RESULTS – Rezultat ekipno ŽSG i MSG 
 

1. SD „VOJVODINA“ NOVI SAD 309,400 

WAG - TEAM 125,600 
MAG -TEAM 183,800 
SUMA 309,400 

 

2. ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 277,700 

WAG - TEAM 119,650 
MAG -TEAM 158,050 
SUMA 277,700 

 

3. NT AZERBAJINA 240,850 

WAG - TEAM 44,400 
MAG -TEAM 196,450 
SUMA 240,850 

 

 



MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - ALL AROUND
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State
D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

Total

1 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN

2,200

8,800

11,000 1,700

9,000

10,700 1,900

9,150

10,850

B 0,1

P 0,3

2,000

9,100

11,100 2,300

9,050

11,350 2,300

8,600

10,900

65,900 Q

2 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA

2,600

8,600

11,200 2,000

9,050

11,050 2,400

9,150

11,250

P 0,3

1,200

9,350

10,550 2,100

8,550

10,650 1,200

8,900

10,100

64,800 Q

3 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA

2,200

8,650

10,850 1,600

8,900

10,500 2,200

9,100

11,000

P 0,3

1,200

8,900

10,100 2,200

8,650

10,850 1,200

8,600

9,800

63,100 Q

4 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN

2,300

8,300

10,600 2,100

8,350

10,450 1,700

9,100

10,500

P 0,3

1,200

9,300

10,500 2,600

8,450

11,050 1,700

7,600

9,300

62,400 Q

5 Donchev Andrei CSKA SOFIA

2,100

8,150

10,250 1,500

9,350

10,850 1,600

9,000

10,300

P 0,3

1,200

8,900

10,100 2,200

8,350

10,550 1,200

8,200

9,400

61,450

6 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš"

1,900

8,500

10,400 1,500

9,200

10,700 1,700

8,150

9,550

P 0,3

1,200

9,300

10,500 1,600

8,300

9,900 0,800

8,300

9,100

60,150 Q

7 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

2,200

8,500

10,700 1,800

7,700

9,500 1,800

8,700

10,200

P 0,3

1,200

8,700

9,900 1,200

8,750

9,950 1,100

8,650

9,750

60,000 Q

8 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

2,100

8,600

10,700 1,400

5,700

7,100 1,700

8,950

10,350

P 0,3

1,200

9,500

10,700 2,100

8,300

10,400 1,200

8,900

10,100

59,350 Q

9 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj

2,200

8,200

10,400 1,800

8,600

10,400 1,500

8,800

10,000

P 0,3

1,200

9,100

10,400

B 0,1

1,400

8,400

9,800 1,300

6,950

8,250

59,250 Q
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - ALL AROUND
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State
D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

Total

10 Mihajlović Veljko GK"Niš"

1,900

8,200

10,100 1,500

8,900

10,400 1,600

8,000

9,300

P 0,3

1,200

8,750

9,950 1,600

8,150

9,750 0,800

8,100

8,900

58,400 Q

11 Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

1,600

7,150

8,750 1,500

8,300

9,800 1,600

8,550

9,850

P 0,3

1,200

9,200

10,400 1,300

8,400

9,700 1,100

8,250

9,350

57,850 Q

12 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

2,100

8,050

10,150 1,900

5,000

6,900 1,700

8,750

10,150

P 0,3

1,200

8,800

10,000 1,800

8,650

10,450 1,100

8,500

9,600

57,250 Q

13 Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

2,800

7,800

10,600 1,900

5,800

7,700 1,700

8,600

10,000

P 0,3

1,200

8,500

9,700 1,500

7,900

9,400 1,300

8,300

9,600

57,000

14 David Andrei Ardelean CSS Lugoj

2,200

7,200

9,100

P 0,3

1,800

8,650

10,450 1,500

8,600

9,800

P 0,3

1,200

8,400

9,600 1,200

7,900

9,100 1,200

7,300

8,500

56,550 Q

15 Vizin Nikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica

2,000

7,900

9,900 1,500

6,350

7,850 1,600

8,500

9,800

P 0,3

1,200

8,600

9,800 1,400

8,100

9,500 1,100

8,550

9,650

56,500 Q

16 Valtazarov Alexandros DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI

2,100

8,400

10,500 1,700

8,200

9,600

P 0,3

1,200

8,700

10,000

B 0,1

1,800

8,200

10,000

40,100 Q
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - ALL AROUND
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State
D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

Total

1 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA

2,900

7,600

10,500 2,800

8,800

11,600 2,600

9,150

11,450

P 0,3

1,200

9,200

10,500

B 0,1

3,200

8,650

11,850 2,000

7,850

9,850

65,750 Q

2 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN

2,800

8,900

11,700 2,100

9,150

11,250 2,600

8,950

11,250

P 0,3

2,000

7,700

9,700 2,800

7,700

10,600

B 0,1

2,100

8,150

10,250

64,750 Q

3 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN

2,700

8,800

11,500 1,900

8,750

10,650 1,900

9,000

10,600

P 0,3

1,800

9,100

10,900 1,800

7,950

9,750 2,100

8,250

10,350

63,750 Q

4 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK

2,800

8,400

11,200 3,100

8,050

11,150 1,900

8,650

10,250

P 0,3

1,200

9,000

10,300

B 0,1

2,300

8,250

10,550 2,000

7,950

9,950

63,400 Q

5 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara

2,800

8,650

11,450 2,100

9,050

11,150 2,600

8,850

11,150

P 0,3

1,800

9,000

10,800 2,600

8,700

11,300 1,900

5,000

6,900

62,750 Q

6 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK

2,900

8,100

11,000 3,300

7,150

10,450 3,000

8,550

11,550 2,000

7,900

9,900 2,300

8,850

11,150 2,200

6,000

8,200

62,250 Q

7 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN

2,800

8,400

11,200 1,900

9,000

10,900 1,700

8,900

10,300

P 0,3

1,800

8,800

10,600 1,500

8,550

10,050 1,800

7,100

8,900

61,950 Q

8 Meier Nik TURNFABRIK

2,800

7,400

10,200 1,900

8,700

10,600 2,100

7,850

9,650

P 0,3

2,000

8,500

10,500 2,000

8,450

10,450 2,100

7,600

9,800

B 0,1 61,200

9 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara

2,600

8,400

11,000 1,700

8,100

9,800 1,800

8,700

10,200

P 0,3

1,800

8,800

10,600 2,100

8,600

10,700 1,000

8,600

7,600

P 2

59,900 Q

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025. Page 1/3



MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - ALL AROUND
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State
D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

Total

10 Gabriel Domokos Eduard CSS Lugoj

2,600

7,500

10,100 1,700

8,250

9,950 1,900

8,400

10,000

P 0,3

2,000

8,000

10,000 1,900

7,650

9,550 1,500

7,800

9,300

58,900 Q

11 Sebastian Andrei Patar CSS Lugoj

2,200

8,400

10,600 1,700

7,600

9,300 1,600

7,600

8,900

P 0,3

1,200

9,000

10,200 2,000

8,400

10,400 1,400

7,850

9,250

58,650 Q

12 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

2,300

8,600

10,900 1,900

6,300

8,200 1,800

8,750

10,250

P 0,3

1,800

8,300

10,100 2,300

7,750

10,050 1,500

7,400

8,900

58,400 Q

13 Mateo Cristian Burdusel CSS Lugoj

2,300

8,100

10,400 1,700

7,600

9,300 1,400

7,900

9,000

P 0,3

1,200

8,900

10,100 1,500

7,700

9,200 1,400

8,300

9,700

57,700

14 David Gabriel Maican CSS Lugoj

2,100

8,050

10,150 1,700

8,500

10,200 1,600

7,100

8,400

P 0,3

1,200

8,750

10,050

B 0,1

2,000

8,350

10,350 1,700

6,200

7,900

57,050

15 Ignatčenko Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

2,000

8,450

10,450 1,400

7,200

6,600

P 2

1,600

8,750

10,050

P 0,3

1,200

8,950

10,250

B 0,1

2,000

7,500

9,500 1,400

5,700

7,100

53,950 Q

16 Bakač Mikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica

1,900

8,500

10,400 1,500

7,750

9,250 1,500

8,300

9,500

P 0,3

1,200

8,700

10,000

B 0,1

1,900

8,200

10,100 0,600

8,400

1,000

P 8

50,250 Q

17 Odadžić Marko SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

1,900

7,750

9,650 1,400

7,000

6,400

P 2

1,000

8,750

7,450

P 2,3

1,200

8,600

9,800 0,800

8,050

4,850

P 4

0,700

8,200

2,900

P 6

41,050 Q

18 Vugdalić Uroš SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

1,900

7,850

9,750 1,400

6,800

6,200

P 2

1,000

8,700

7,400

P 2,3

1,200

8,500

9,800

B 0,1

0,800

7,850

4,650

P 4

0,700

7,500

2,200

P 6

40,000
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
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D
E
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D
E

Total
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Pen

D
E
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D
E
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D
E
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D
E

Total
Bonus
Pen

Total

19 Lutai Catalin CSS Lugoj

1,300

7,250

6,550

P 2

1,500

7,850

9,050

P 0,3

1,900

7,500

9,400 1,400

7,100

8,500

33,500

20 Manevski Gorazd KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje

2,300

8,000

10,300 1,600

8,500

10,100

20,400 Q

21 Trpevski Kalin KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje

2,300

7,850

10,150 1,200

8,600

9,800

19,950 Q
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D
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D
E

Total
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D
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E
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D
E
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D
E
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1 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN

3,900

8,750

12,550

P 0,1

3,100

8,600

11,700 3,100

8,150

11,250 3,600

8,450

12,050 3,000

7,650

10,750

B 0,1

2,500

8,500

11,000

69,300 Q

2 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN

3,100

8,500

11,300

P 0,3

3,600

8,600

12,200 3,000

8,300

11,300 1,800

7,800

9,600 3,500

8,500

12,000 2,600

8,600

11,200

67,600 Q

3 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN

3,500

7,250

10,450

P 0,3

2,500

7,000

9,500 2,900

8,100

11,000 3,600

7,700

11,300 3,100

9,000

12,100 2,700

8,500

11,300

B 0,1 65,650 Q

4 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics

3,800

8,200

12,000 2,100

7,300

9,400 2,300

8,700

10,700

P 0,3

3,600

8,600

12,200 2,700

7,700

10,400 2,200

8,050

10,250

64,950 Q

5 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN

3,700

8,800

12,500 1,900

8,500

10,400 2,900

8,300

10,900

P 0,3

2,400

9,200

11,700

B 0,1

2,500

6,600

9,100 2,800

7,400

10,300

B 0,1 64,900 Q

6 Stephen Goldsmith Isaac FLY HIGH FITNESS

4,000

8,100

12,100 1,900

7,400

9,300 2,000

8,400

10,200

B 0,1

P 0,3

2,400

9,400

11,800 2,700

7,650

10,350 2,000

8,600

10,700

B 0,1 64,450 Q

7 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

2,400

9,000

11,100

P 0,3

2,800

8,400

11,200 3,000

8,600

11,600 1,800

7,700

9,500 2,000

8,900

10,900 1,500

8,600

10,100

64,400 Q

8 Bazhakov Tamerlan NT KAZAKHSTAN

3,100

7,550

10,050

P 0,6

1,900

6,000

7,900 2,900

8,450

11,350 2,000

8,650

10,650 2,700

9,100

11,800 2,600

8,350

11,050

B 0,1 62,800

9 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj

3,000

8,150

10,850

P 0,3

3,100

8,400

11,500 1,600

8,900

10,200

P 0,3

1,200

8,900

10,200

B 0,1

2,000

8,550

10,550 1,500

7,600

9,100

62,400 Q
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10 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK

2,800

8,250

10,750

P 0,3

2,900

7,600

10,500 2,500

8,250

10,750 1,200

9,200

10,400 2,300

7,800

10,100 1,500

8,000

9,500

62,000 Q

11 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica

2,800

8,550

11,050

P 0,3

2,100

8,500

10,600 1,900

8,500

10,100

P 0,3

2,000

9,000

11,000 2,400

7,150

9,550 1,500

6,700

8,200

60,500 Q

12 Đinđić Vasilije GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje

1,700

8,100

9,500

P 0,3

2,000

8,200

10,200 1,400

8,850

9,950

P 0,3

1,200

8,700

9,900 1,900

7,650

9,550 1,400

7,100

5,500

P 3

54,600 Q

13 Varga Noe TURNFABRIK

2,800

8,150

10,650

P 0,3

3,000

8,600

11,600 1,800

8,500

10,300 2,500

6,450

8,950 3,000

6,000

9,000

50,500 Q

14 Cristian Andrei Olteanu CSS Lugoj

2,700

7,650

10,050

P 0,3

1,700

5,600

4,300

P 3

1,600

8,850

10,150

P 0,3

1,200

8,750

9,950 2,000

7,800

9,800 1,400

5,700

4,100

P 3

48,350 Q

15 Laudis Nanaši Dragan GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica

1,900

8,400

10,000

P 0,3

1,800

5,500

4,300

P 3

1,700

8,750

10,150

P 0,3

1,200

9,500

10,800

B 0,1

1,400

7,650

9,050 1,000

6,800

1,800

P 6

46,100 Q

16 Majoroš Viktor SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

2,100

7,450

9,250

P 0,3

1,400

9,000

10,100

P 0,3

1,600

9,000

10,600 1,300

7,200

4,500

P 4

34,450 Q
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1 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN

3,400

8,600

12,000 2,900

8,300

11,200 2,900

8,300

11,200 2,800

8,450

11,250 3,200

9,000

12,200 3,000

7,900

10,900

68,750 Q

2 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje

3,200

9,100

12,300 2,300

8,400

10,700 2,500

8,450

10,650

P 0,3

2,800

9,000

11,800 2,500

8,050

10,550 2,400

8,100

10,500

66,500 Q

3 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK

3,000

7,500

10,200

P 0,3

2,900

8,200

11,100 2,700

8,100

10,800 3,600

8,500

12,100 2,300

8,450

10,750 2,500

6,850

9,350

64,300 Q

4 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

3,800

7,700

11,500 1,900

5,400

7,300 2,200

7,950

9,850

P 0,3

3,600

8,950

12,550 2,600

8,300

10,900 1,500

8,600

10,100

62,200 Q

5 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI

3,100

7,450

10,550 2,500

5,100

7,600 2,900

7,250

10,150 2,800

9,100

11,900 2,400

8,250

10,650 2,500

8,000

10,500

61,350 Q

6 Radišić Strahinja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

2,200

8,450

10,350

P 0,3

2,700

6,400

9,100 1,600

8,850

10,150

P 0,3

1,800

8,500

10,300 2,000

8,250

10,250 1,600

7,600

6,200

P 3

56,350 Q

7 Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim Yassin Ahmed FLY HIGH FITNESS

3,600

5,600

9,200 2,600

8,600

11,200 2,800

7,750

10,250

P 0,3

2,800

8,350

11,150 2,500

8,050

10,550

52,350 Q

8 Sevilla Torres Lucas Antonio CSS I Timisoara

2,000

7,600

9,600 2,300

8,000

10,000

P 0,3

2,700

6,200

8,900 1,800

4,800

6,600

35,100 Q

9 Ahmadzada Miriyusif NT AZERBAIJAN

4,500

8,400

12,900 3,700

8,350

12,050

24,950 Q
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10 Kavnik Filip ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

4,400

8,700

13,100 2,300

8,550

10,850

23,950 Q

11 Zrnić Jakov GK"Spartak" Banja Luka

4,000

7,300

11,300

11,300 Q
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D
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1 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica

3,000

8,650

11,350

P 0,3

2,700

8,100

10,800 3,300

8,150

11,450 3,600

8,800

12,400 2,600

8,800

11,400 2,200

8,100

10,300

67,700 Q

2 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA

4,200

8,200

12,100

P 0,3

1,900

7,800

9,700 2,800

8,350

11,150 2,800

8,850

11,650 2,500

7,950

10,450 2,100

6,800

8,900

63,950 Q

3 Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

2,500

8,650

10,850

P 0,3

1,900

8,800

10,700 2,500

7,950

10,150

P 0,3

1,800

8,400

10,200 2,300

8,850

11,150 2,000

8,700

10,700

63,750 Q

4 Odadžić Ilija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

2,700

8,100

10,500

P 0,3

2,000

6,000

8,000 1,900

7,750

9,350

P 0,3

2,000

8,800

10,800 2,100

8,300

10,400 1,800

6,650

8,450

57,500 Q

5 Petrović Uroš GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac

2,600

8,000

10,200

P 0,4

2,100

7,900

10,000 2,200

7,900

9,800

P 0,3

2,800

8,400

11,200 2,400

7,350

9,750 1,300

8,000

6,300

P 3

57,250 Q

6 Dolić Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad

4,200

8,450

12,750

B 0,1

3,600

9,000

12,600 3,400

8,600

12,000 3,000

7,850

10,850

48,200

7 Lukačič Nik ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

4,100

6,500

10,600 3,000

8,100

11,100 3,600

8,350

11,950

33,650 Q

8 Živanović Luka GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac

3,600

6,850

9,750

P 0,7

3,600

8,500

12,100

21,850 Q

9 Korošec Gaj ŠD Studenci-Maribor

2,700

6,000

8,400

P 0,3

3,600

8,300

11,900

20,300 Q
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10 Parbhoo Shriyaan JGC Gymastics Wanderes Gym.Clu

2,100

6,800

8,900 2,000

8,850

10,850

19,750 Q

11 Fundak Oskar ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

3,800

7,800

11,600

11,600 Q

12 Košarić Mateja GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac

3,900

7,200

11,100

11,100

13 Rostaher Simon ŠD CENTER MARIBOR

2,400

7,400

9,800

9,800

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025. Page 2/2



MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  7.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,2 9,100 11,300

2 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 2,6 8,500 11,100

3 Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,7 8,300 11,000

4 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,4 8,500 10,900

5 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,2 8,600 10,800

5 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,1 8,700 10,800

7 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA 2,2 8,400 10,600

8 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj 2,1 8,300 10,400

9 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš" 1,9 8,250 0,1 10,050

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,0 9,000 11,000

2 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 2,0 8,700 10,700

3 Donchev Andrei CSKA SOFIA 1,8 8,850 10,650

4 David Andrei Ardelean CSS Lugoj 1,8 8,350 10,150

5 Mihajlović Veljko GK"Niš" 1,5 8,300 9,800

6 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš" 1,5 8,150 9,650

7 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj 1,8 7,750 9,550

8 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,1 7,400 9,500

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 2,2 9,000 11,200

2 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA 2,0 9,000 11,000

3 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN 1,8 9,100 10,900

4 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,9 8,950 10,850

5 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,6 8,700 10,300

6 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,6 8,550 10,150

7 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,5 8,600 10,100

8 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj 1,3 8,750 10,050
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  7.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,300

9,200

0,1

0,1

10,600

10,500
10,550

2 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,050

9,250 0,1

10,250

10,550
10,400

3 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,750

7,950

10,750

9,950
10,350

4 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš"
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,150

8,800

10,350

10,000
10,175

5 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,900

8,700

0,1 10,200

9,900
10,050

6 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,650

8,900

9,850

10,100
9,975

6 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,750

8,800

9,950

10,000
9,975

8 Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,800

8,400

10,000

9,600
9,800

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,9 9,000 11,900

2 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,6 8,600 11,200

3 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 2,4 8,650 11,050

4 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,8 8,800 10,600

4 Valtazarov Alexandros DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI 1,8 8,800 10,600

6 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,3 8,900 10,200

7 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš" 1,7 8,400 10,100

8 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA 2,2 7,350 9,550

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,1 8,400 10,500

2 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 1,4 9,000 10,400

3 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,1 8,750 9,850

4 Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,5 8,300 9,800

5 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA 1,0 8,700 9,700

5 Vizin Nikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,0 8,700 9,700

7 Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,9 8,350 9,250

8 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,0 8,000 9,000
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
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MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,9 9,400 12,300

2 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,8 8,700 11,500

3 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,7 8,700 11,400

4 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara 2,8 8,300 11,100

5 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 2,8 8,200 11,000

6 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK 2,9 7,900 10,800

7 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara 2,6 8,150 10,750

7 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,3 8,450 10,750

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA 2,6 8,700 11,300

2 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 3,1 8,000 11,100

3 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara 2,1 8,500 10,600

4 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK 3,3 7,000 10,300

5 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,9 8,100 10,000

6 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,1 7,700 9,800

7 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,7 7,800 9,500

8 David Gabriel Maican CSS Lugoj 1,7 7,150 8,850

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK 2,8 8,850 11,650

2 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA 2,4 9,050 0,3 11,150

3 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara 2,4 8,800 0,3 10,900

4 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,2 8,800 0,3 10,700

5 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 1,9 8,700 0,3 10,300

6 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,9 8,650 0,3 10,250

7 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,8 8,500 0,3 10,000

7 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,7 8,600 0,3 10,000
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  7.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Gabriel Domokos Eduard CSS Lugoj
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,700

8,500

10,700

10,500
10,600

2 Meier Nik TURNFABRIK
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,600

8,400

10,600

10,400
10,500

3 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara
1

2

1,8

1,8

8,650

8,250

10,450

10,050
10,250

4 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

1,8

1,8

8,500

8,350

10,300

10,150
10,225

5 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara
1

2

1,8

1,8

8,300

8,250

0,1 10,200

10,050
10,125

6 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK
1

2

2,0

2,0

7,550

8,650

9,550

10,650
10,100

6 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

1,8

1,8

8,450

8,150

10,250

9,950
10,100

8 Ignatčenko Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,750

8,850 0,1

9,950

10,150
10,050

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA 2,9 7,900 10,800

2 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara 2,6 8,100 10,700

3 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 2,3 8,300 10,600

4 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK 2,3 8,250 10,550

5 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,5 8,750 10,250

6 Bakač Mikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,9 8,100 10,000

7 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,6 6,800 9,400

8 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,3 6,900 9,200

9 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara 1,3 6,400 7,700

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Meier Nik TURNFABRIK 1,9 7,900 0,1 9,900

2 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,8 7,950 0,1 9,850

3 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA 2,0 7,700 0,1 9,800

4 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,1 7,650 9,750

5 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 1,9 7,400 0,1 9,400

6 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,7 7,600 9,300

7 Mateo Cristian Burdusel CSS Lugoj 1,4 7,700 9,100

8 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,1 6,700 8,800

9 Gabriel Domokos Eduard CSS Lugoj 1,4 7,300 8,700
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  7.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 4,2 8,800 13,000

2 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN 3,7 8,800 12,500

3 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics 3,8 8,200 12,000

3 Stephen Goldsmith Isaac FLY HIGH FITNESS 4,0 8,100 0,1 12,000

5 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,8 8,600 0,3 11,100

6 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,1 8,200 0,3 11,000

7 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,4 8,700 0,3 10,800

8 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj 2,8 8,100 0,3 10,600

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,6 8,500 12,100

2 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 3,0 8,900 11,900

3 Varga Noe TURNFABRIK 3,0 8,600 11,600

4 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK 2,9 8,200 11,100

5 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj 2,9 7,600 10,500

6 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN 1,9 8,400 10,300

7 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,2 8,000 10,200

8 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,6 5,600 8,200

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 2,9 8,850 11,750

2 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,8 8,600 11,400

3 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,9 8,300 11,200

4 Bazhakov Tamerlan NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,7 8,350 11,050

5 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK 2,5 8,050 10,550

6 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN 2,7 8,000 0,3 10,400

7 Stephen Goldsmith Isaac FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,0 8,600 0,3 10,300

8 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics 2,3 8,250 0,3 10,250

9 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj 1,6 8,450 0,3 9,750
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  7.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,950

8,750

12,550

11,550
12,050

2 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,450

8,850

12,050

11,650
11,850

3 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

3,6

2,4

8,400

8,250

12,000

10,650
11,325

4 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

2,4

2,8

8,600

8,450

11,000

11,250
11,125

5 Stephen Goldsmith Isaac FLY HIGH FITNESS
1

2

2,4

2,0

8,500

8,800 0,1

10,900

10,900
10,900

6 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica
1

2

2,0

1,6

8,650

8,950

10,650

10,550
10,600

7 Laudis Nanaši Dragan GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,750

8,750 0,1

9,950

10,050
10,000

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,1 9,000 12,100

2 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,5 8,000 11,500

3 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,0 8,950 10,950

4 Stephen Goldsmith Isaac FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,7 8,200 10,900

5 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics 2,9 7,850 10,750

6 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj 2,0 8,500 10,500

7 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 2,7 7,650 10,350

8 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK 2,3 7,950 10,250

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,0 8,150 0,1 11,250

2 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics 2,2 8,200 10,400

3 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,5 7,850 10,350

4 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,5 8,700 10,200

4 Varga Noe TURNFABRIK 3,0 7,200 10,200

6 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 2,4 7,000 9,400

7 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN 2,3 6,100 8,400

8 Stephen Goldsmith Isaac FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,0 5,700 0,1 7,800
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  7.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. IV CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kavnik Filip ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 4,4 8,400 12,800

2 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,6 8,400 0,1 0,3 11,800

3 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,4 8,300 0,1 11,600

3 Zrnić Jakov GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 4,0 7,600 11,600

5 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 3,1 8,100 0,1 11,100

6 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 3,2 6,950 10,150

7 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 3,5 6,900 0,3 10,100

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Ahmadzada Miriyusif NT AZERBAIJAN 4,5 8,400 12,900

2 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 2,9 7,800 10,700

3 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 2,1 8,500 10,600

3 Sevilla Torres Lucas Antonio CSS I Timisoara 2,0 8,600 10,600

5 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 3,0 7,500 10,500

6 Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim Yassin Ahmed FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,6 7,500 10,100

7 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,4 7,000 9,400

8 Radišić Strahinja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,7 6,600 9,300

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 2,5 8,600 0,3 10,800

1 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,9 7,900 10,800

3 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 2,7 7,900 10,600

4 Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim Yassin Ahmed FLY HIGH FITNESS 3,0 7,850 0,3 10,550

5 Radišić Strahinja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,6 8,950 0,3 10,250

6 Sevilla Torres Lucas Antonio CSS I Timisoara 2,3 8,200 0,3 10,200

6 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,5 7,700 10,200

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,900

8,900

12,500

11,700
12,100

2 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,200

8,350

11,800

11,150
11,475

3 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje
1

2

2,8

1,2

8,900

9,100

11,700

10,300
11,000

4 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

2,8

2,0

7,750

8,750

10,550

10,750
10,650
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  7.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. IV CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Ahmadzada Miriyusif NT AZERBAIJAN 3,8 7,600 11,400

2 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,6 8,550 0,1 11,250

3 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,1 7,900 11,000

4 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,6 8,300 10,900

5 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 2,5 8,200 10,700

6 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 2,3 8,200 10,500

7 Sevilla Torres Lucas Antonio CSS I Timisoara 2,5 7,700 10,200

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kavnik Filip ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,3 8,900 11,200

2 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,9 8,100 0,1 11,100

3 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,2 8,850 11,050

4 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 2,3 7,950 10,250

5 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,5 8,200 9,700

6 Sevilla Torres Lucas Antonio CSS I Timisoara 2,7 6,650 9,350

7 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 2,5 6,700 9,200

8 Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim Yassin Ahmed FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,5 5,500 8,000
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  7.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. V CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 3,0 8,400 0,3 11,100

2 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 4,2 7,100 0,3 11,000

3 Korošec Gaj ŠD Studenci-Maribor 3,0 8,250 0,3 10,950

4 Dolić Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 4,2 6,050 10,250

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Lukačič Nik ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 4,1 7,400 11,500

2 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,9 7,800 10,700

3 Košarić Mateja GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 3,4 6,500 9,900

4 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 1,9 7,000 8,900

5 Parbhoo Shriyaan JGC Gimnastics 2,0 6,200 8,200

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Fundak Oskar ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 3,8 8,050 0,1 11,950

2 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 3,3 8,300 11,600

3 Lukačič Nik ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,9 8,350 11,250

4 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 2,6 8,500 11,100

5 Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,6 7,950 0,3 10,250

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Dolić Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,850

8,750

12,450

11,550
12,000

1 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,650

8,950

12,250

11,750
12,000

3 Lukačič Nik ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,650

8,850

12,250

11,650
11,950

4 Korošec Gaj ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,6

2,0

8,400

8,100

12,000

10,100
11,050

5 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA
1

2

2,8

2,0

8,550

8,450

11,350

10,450
10,900

6 Rostaher Simon ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

2,0

2,8

7,650

8,150

9,650

10,950
10,300

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Dolić Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,0 8,700 0,1 11,800

2 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,5 8,850 11,350

3 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 2,8 7,800 10,600
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI SAD 2025.
NOVI SAD  7.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS FINALS
MEM. V CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Dolić Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,8 8,400 0,1 11,300

2 Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,950 10,950

3 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 2,1 7,850 9,950
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 2,6 8,600 11,200 Q

2 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,2 8,800 11,000 Q

3 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA 2,2 8,650 10,850 Q

4 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,2 8,500 10,700 Q

4 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,1 8,600 10,700 Q

6 Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,8 7,800 10,600 Q

6 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,3 8,300 10,600 Q

8 Valtazarov Alexandros DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI 2,1 8,400 10,500

9 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš" 1,9 8,500 10,400 Q

9 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj 2,2 8,200 10,400 Q

11 Donchev Andrei CSKA SOFIA 2,1 8,150 10,250

12 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,1 8,050 10,150

13 Mihajlović Veljko GK"Niš" 1,9 8,200 10,100 R

14 Vizin Nikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,0 7,900 9,900

15 David Andrei Ardelean CSS Lugoj 2,2 7,200 0,3 9,100 R

16 Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,6 7,150 8,750

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 2,0 9,050 11,050 Q

2 Donchev Andrei CSKA SOFIA 1,5 9,350 10,850 Q

3 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš" 1,5 9,200 10,700 Q

3 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,7 9,000 10,700 Q

5 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA 1,6 8,900 10,500

6 David Andrei Ardelean CSS Lugoj 1,8 8,650 10,450 Q

6 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,1 8,350 10,450 Q

8 Mihajlović Veljko GK"Niš" 1,5 8,900 10,400 Q

8 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj 1,8 8,600 10,400 Q

10 Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,5 8,300 9,800

11 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,8 7,700 9,500 R

12 Vizin Nikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,5 6,350 7,850

13 Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,9 5,800 7,700 R

14 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,4 5,700 7,100 R

15 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,9 5,000 6,900
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 2,4 9,150 0,3 11,250 Q

2 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA 2,2 9,100 0,3 11,000 Q

3 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,9 9,150 0,1 0,3 10,850 Q

4 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN 1,7 9,100 0,3 10,500 Q

5 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,7 8,950 0,3 10,350 Q

6 Donchev Andrei CSKA SOFIA 1,6 9,000 0,3 10,300

7 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,8 8,700 0,3 10,200 Q

8 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,7 8,750 0,3 10,150 Q

9 Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,7 8,600 0,3 10,000

9 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj 1,5 8,800 0,3 10,000 Q

11 Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,6 8,550 0,3 9,850 R

12 David Andrei Ardelean CSS Lugoj 1,5 8,600 0,3 9,800 R

12 Vizin Nikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,6 8,500 0,3 9,800 R

14 Valtazarov Alexandros DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI 1,7 8,200 0,3 9,600

15 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš" 1,7 8,150 0,3 9,550

16 Mihajlović Veljko GK"Niš" 1,6 8,000 0,3 9,300
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

2,0

2,0

9,100

8,800

11,100

10,800
10,950 Q

2 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,300

9,600 0,1

10,500

10,900
10,700 Q

3 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,350

9,600

10,550

10,800
10,675 Q

4 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,500

9,100

10,700

10,300
10,500 Q

5 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,900

9,500 0,1

10,100

10,800
10,450 Q

6 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš"
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,300

8,950

10,500

10,150
10,325 Q

7 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,800

9,300 0,1

10,000

10,600
10,300 Q

8 Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,500

9,500 0,1

9,700

10,800
10,250

8 Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,200

8,900

10,400

10,100
10,250 Q

10 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,100

8,700

0,1 10,400

9,900
10,150 R

11 Donchev Andrei CSKA SOFIA
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,900

8,800

10,100

10,000
10,050

12 Mihajlović Veljko GK"Niš"
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,750

8,900

9,950

10,100
10,025

13 Valtazarov Alexandros DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,700

8,600

0,1 10,000

9,800
9,900

14 Vizin Nikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,600

8,700

9,800

9,900
9,850

15 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,700

8,400

9,900

9,600
9,750 R

16 David Andrei Ardelean CSS Lugoj
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,400

8,100

9,600

9,300
9,450 R
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. I CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,3 9,050 11,350 Q

2 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,6 8,450 11,050 Q

3 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA 2,2 8,650 10,850 Q

4 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 2,1 8,550 10,650 Q

5 Donchev Andrei CSKA SOFIA 2,2 8,350 10,550

6 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,8 8,650 10,450 Q

7 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,1 8,300 10,400 Q

8 Valtazarov Alexandros DIAGORAS THESSALONIKI 1,8 8,200 10,000

9 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,2 8,750 9,950 Q

10 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš" 1,6 8,300 9,900 Q

11 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj 1,4 8,400 9,800 R

12 Mihajlović Veljko GK"Niš" 1,6 8,150 9,750 R

13 Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,3 8,400 9,700

14 Vizin Nikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,4 8,100 9,500

15 Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,5 7,900 9,400

16 David Andrei Ardelean CSS Lugoj 1,2 7,900 9,100 R

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Tatarintsev Ratmir NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,3 8,600 10,900 Q

2 Konstantinos Flaroutzos PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,2 8,900 10,100 Q

2 Mihnev Aleksandar CSKA SOFIA 1,2 8,900 10,100 Q

4 Stojanov David CSKA SOFIA 1,2 8,600 9,800 Q

5 Črešnar Mael ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,1 8,650 9,750 Q

6 Vizin Nikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,1 8,550 9,650 Q

7 Georgios Fotiadis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,3 8,300 9,600 Q

7 Theodoros Gerakis PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,1 8,500 9,600 Q

9 Donchev Andrei CSKA SOFIA 1,2 8,200 9,400

10 Popov Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,1 8,250 9,350 R

11 Joshkun Igadali NT AZERBAIJAN 1,7 7,600 9,300 R

12 Nedeljković Jovan GK"Niš" 0,8 8,300 9,100

13 Mihajlović Veljko GK"Niš" 0,8 8,100 8,900

14 David Andrei Ardelean CSS Lugoj 1,2 7,300 8,500 R

15 Victor Curutiu Sasha CSS Lugoj 1,3 6,950 8,250
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,8 8,900 11,700 Q

2 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,7 8,800 11,500 Q

3 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara 2,8 8,650 11,450 Q

4 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,8 8,400 11,200 Q

4 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 2,8 8,400 11,200 Q

6 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara 2,6 8,400 11,000 Q

6 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK 2,9 8,100 11,000 Q

8 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,3 8,600 10,900 Q

9 Sebastian Andrei Patar CSS Lugoj 2,2 8,400 10,600

10 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA 2,9 7,600 10,500 R

11 Ignatčenko Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,450 10,450 R

12 Bakač Mikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,9 8,500 10,400 R

12 Mateo Cristian Burdusel CSS Lugoj 2,3 8,100 10,400

14 Manevski Gorazd KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje 2,3 8,000 10,300

15 Meier Nik TURNFABRIK 2,8 7,400 10,200

16 David Gabriel Maican CSS Lugoj 2,1 8,050 10,150

16 Trpevski Kalin KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje 2,3 7,850 10,150

18 Gabriel Domokos Eduard CSS Lugoj 2,6 7,500 10,100

19 Vugdalić Uroš SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,9 7,850 9,750

20 Odadžić Marko SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,9 7,750 9,650

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA 2,8 8,800 11,600 Q

2 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,1 9,150 11,250 Q

3 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara 2,1 9,050 11,150 Q

3 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 3,1 8,050 11,150 Q

5 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,9 9,000 10,900 Q

6 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,9 8,750 10,650 Q

7 Meier Nik TURNFABRIK 1,9 8,700 10,600 Q

8 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK 3,3 7,150 10,450

9 David Gabriel Maican CSS Lugoj 1,7 8,500 10,200 Q

10 Gabriel Domokos Eduard CSS Lugoj 1,7 8,250 9,950

11 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara 1,7 8,100 9,800

12 Mateo Cristian Burdusel CSS Lugoj 1,7 7,600 9,300

12 Sebastian Andrei Patar CSS Lugoj 1,7 7,600 9,300

14 Bakač Mikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,5 7,750 9,250 R

15 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,9 6,300 8,200 R

16 Ignatčenko Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,4 7,200 2,0 6,600 R

17 Lutai Catalin CSS Lugoj 1,3 7,250 2,0 6,550

18 Odadžić Marko SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,4 7,000 2,0 6,400

19 Vugdalić Uroš SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,4 6,800 2,0 6,200

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025. Page 1/4



MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK 3,0 8,550 11,550 Q

2 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA 2,6 9,150 0,3 11,450 Q

3 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,6 8,950 0,3 11,250 Q

4 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara 2,6 8,850 0,3 11,150 Q

5 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,9 9,000 0,3 10,600 Q

6 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,7 8,900 0,3 10,300 Q

7 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,8 8,750 0,3 10,250 Q

7 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 1,9 8,650 0,3 10,250 Q

9 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara 1,8 8,700 0,3 10,200 R

10 Ignatčenko Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,6 8,750 0,3 10,050 R

11 Gabriel Domokos Eduard CSS Lugoj 1,9 8,400 0,3 10,000

12 Meier Nik TURNFABRIK 2,1 7,850 0,3 9,650

13 Bakač Mikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,5 8,300 0,3 9,500 R

14 Lutai Catalin CSS Lugoj 1,5 7,850 0,3 9,050

15 Mateo Cristian Burdusel CSS Lugoj 1,4 7,900 0,3 9,000

16 Sebastian Andrei Patar CSS Lugoj 1,6 7,600 0,3 8,900

17 David Gabriel Maican CSS Lugoj 1,6 7,100 0,3 8,400

18 Odadžić Marko SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,0 8,750 2,3 7,450

19 Vugdalić Uroš SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,0 8,700 2,3 7,400
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara
1

2

1,8

1,8

8,800

9,500 0,1

10,600

11,400
11,000 Q

2 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

1,8

1,8

9,100

9,000

10,900

10,800
10,850 Q

3 Gabriel Domokos Eduard CSS Lugoj
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,000

9,200 0,1

10,000

11,300
10,650 Q

3 Meier Nik TURNFABRIK
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,500

8,800

10,500

10,800
10,650 Q

3 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara
1

2

1,8

1,8

9,000

8,700

10,800

10,500
10,650 Q

6 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

1,8

1,8

8,800

8,700

10,600

10,500
10,550 Q

7 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK
1

2

2,0

2,0

7,900

8,700 0,1

9,900

10,800
10,350 Q

8 Ignatčenko Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,950

9,000

0,1

0,1

10,250

10,300
10,275 Q

9 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,200

8,700

0,1 10,500

9,900
10,200 R

10 Manevski Gorazd KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje
1

2

1,6

1,6

8,500

8,550

10,100

10,150
10,125 R

11 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

1,8

1,2

8,300

8,900

10,100

10,100
10,100 R

12 Bakač Mikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,700

8,800

0,1

0,1

10,000

10,100
10,050

13 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

2,0

1,2

7,700

9,000

9,700

10,200
9,950

14 Odadžić Marko SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,600

8,700 0,1

9,800

10,000
9,900

14 Trpevski Kalin KGS Part. Orce Nikolov Skopje
1

2

1,2

1,4

8,600

8,600

9,800

10,000
9,900

16 Vugdalić Uroš SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,500

8,600

0,1

0,1

9,800

9,900
9,850

17 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK
1

2

1,2 9,000 0,1 10,300

18 Sebastian Andrei Patar CSS Lugoj
1

2

1,2 9,000 10,200

19 Mateo Cristian Burdusel CSS Lugoj
1

2

1,2 8,900 10,100

20 David Gabriel Maican CSS Lugoj
1

2

1,2 8,750 0,1 10,050
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  5.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. II CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA 3,2 8,650 11,850 Q

2 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara 2,6 8,700 11,300 Q

3 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK 2,3 8,850 11,150 Q

4 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara 2,1 8,600 10,700 Q

5 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,8 7,700 0,1 10,600 Q

6 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 2,3 8,250 10,550 Q

7 Meier Nik TURNFABRIK 2,0 8,450 10,450

8 Sebastian Andrei Patar CSS Lugoj 2,0 8,400 10,400

9 David Gabriel Maican CSS Lugoj 2,0 8,350 10,350

10 Bakač Mikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,9 8,200 10,100 Q

11 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,3 7,750 10,050 Q

11 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,5 8,550 10,050 Q

13 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,8 7,950 9,750 R

14 Gabriel Domokos Eduard CSS Lugoj 1,9 7,650 9,550

15 Ignatčenko Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 7,500 9,500 R

16 Lutai Catalin CSS Lugoj 1,9 7,500 9,400

17 Mateo Cristian Burdusel CSS Lugoj 1,5 7,700 9,200

18 Odadžić Marko SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,8 8,050 4,0 4,850

19 Vugdalić Uroš SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,8 7,850 4,0 4,650

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Gorkoyev Boris NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,1 8,250 10,350 Q

2 Khalilov Ali NT AZERBAIJAN 2,1 8,150 10,250 Q

3 Zimmermann Nino TURNFABRIK 2,0 7,950 9,950 Q

4 Popov Pavel CSKA SOFIA 2,0 7,850 9,850 Q

5 Meier Nik TURNFABRIK 2,1 7,600 0,1 9,800 Q

6 Mateo Cristian Burdusel CSS Lugoj 1,4 8,300 9,700 Q

7 Gabriel Domokos Eduard CSS Lugoj 1,5 7,800 9,300 Q

8 Sebastian Andrei Patar CSS Lugoj 1,4 7,850 9,250

9 Karatzikos Thomas PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 1,5 7,400 8,900 Q

9 Sapa Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,8 7,100 8,900 Q

11 Lutai Catalin CSS Lugoj 1,4 7,100 8,500

12 Damur Gilles TURNFABRIK 2,2 6,000 8,200

13 David Gabriel Maican CSS Lugoj 1,7 6,200 7,900

14 Ciobanu Calin CSS I Timisoara 1,0 8,600 2,0 7,600

15 Ignatčenko Maksim SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,4 5,700 7,100 R

16 Petrache Rares CSS I Timisoara 1,9 5,000 6,900

17 Odadžić Marko SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,7 8,200 6,0 2,900 R

18 Vugdalić Uroš SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 0,7 7,500 6,0 2,200

19 Bakač Mikša GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 0,6 8,400 8,0 1,000
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 3,9 8,750 0,1 12,550 Q

2 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN 3,7 8,800 12,500 Q

3 Stephen Goldsmith Isaa FLY HIGH FITNESS 4,0 8,100 12,100 Q

4 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics 3,8 8,200 12,000 Q

5 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,1 8,500 0,3 11,300 Q

6 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,4 9,000 0,3 11,100 Q

7 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,8 8,550 0,3 11,050 Q

8 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj 3,0 8,150 0,3 10,850 Q

9 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK 2,8 8,250 0,3 10,750 R

10 Varga Noe TURNFABRIK 2,8 8,150 0,3 10,650 R

11 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,5 7,250 0,3 10,450 R

12 Bazhakov Tamerlan NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,1 7,550 0,6 10,050

12 Cristian Andrei Olteanu CSS Lugoj 2,7 7,650 0,3 10,050

14 Laudis Nanaši Dragan GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,9 8,400 0,3 10,000

15 Đinđić Vasilije GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 1,7 8,100 0,3 9,500

16 Majoroš Viktor SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,1 7,450 0,3 9,250

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,6 8,600 12,200 Q

2 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 3,1 8,600 11,700 Q

3 Varga Noe TURNFABRIK 3,0 8,600 11,600 Q

4 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj 3,1 8,400 11,500 Q

5 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,8 8,400 11,200 Q

6 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,1 8,500 10,600 Q

7 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK 2,9 7,600 10,500 Q

8 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN 1,9 8,500 10,400 Q

9 Đinđić Vasilije GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 2,0 8,200 10,200 R

10 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,5 7,000 9,500 R

11 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics 2,1 7,300 9,400 R

12 Stephen Goldsmith Isaa FLY HIGH FITNESS 1,9 7,400 9,300

13 Bazhakov Tamerlan NT KAZAKHSTAN 1,9 6,000 7,900

14 Cristian Andrei Olteanu CSS Lugoj 1,7 5,600 3,0 4,300

14 Laudis Nanaši Dragan GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,8 5,500 3,0 4,300
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 3,0 8,600 11,600 Q

2 Bazhakov Tamerlan NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,9 8,450 11,350 Q

3 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,0 8,300 11,300 Q

4 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 3,1 8,150 11,250 Q

5 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,9 8,100 11,000

6 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN 2,9 8,300 0,3 10,900 Q

7 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK 2,5 8,250 10,750 Q

8 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics 2,3 8,700 0,3 10,700 Q

9 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj 1,6 8,900 0,3 10,200 Q

9 Stephen Goldsmith Isaa FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,0 8,400 0,1 0,3 10,200 Q

11 Cristian Andrei Olteanu CSS Lugoj 1,6 8,850 0,3 10,150 R

11 Laudis Nanaši Dragan GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,7 8,750 0,3 10,150 R

13 Majoroš Viktor SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,4 9,000 0,3 10,100 R

13 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,9 8,500 0,3 10,100

15 Đinđić Vasilije GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 1,4 8,850 0,3 9,950

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025. Page 2/4



MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,600

9,300

12,200

12,100
12,150 Q

2 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

3,6

2,4

8,450

8,900

12,050

11,300
11,675 Q

3 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

3,6

2,8

7,700

8,700

11,300

11,500
11,400 Q

3 Stephen Goldsmith Isaa FLY HIGH FITNESS
1

2

2,4

2,0

9,400

9,000

11,800

11,000
11,400 Q

5 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN
1

2

2,4

2,0

9,200

8,700

0,1 11,700

10,700
11,200 Q

6 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica
1

2

2,0

1,6

9,000

9,200

11,000

10,800
10,900 Q

7 Laudis Nanaši Dragan GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica
1

2

1,2

1,2

9,500

9,400

0,1

0,1

10,800

10,700
10,750 Q

8 Majoroš Viktor SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,6

1,2

9,000

8,700

10,600

9,900
10,250

9 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

1,8

1,2

7,700

8,900

9,500

10,100
9,800 Q

10 Đinđić Vasilije GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje
1

2

1,2

1,2

8,700

8,450

9,900

9,650
9,775

11 Bazhakov Tamerlan NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

2,0 8,650 10,650

12 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK
1

2

1,2 9,200 10,400

13 Varga Noe TURNFABRIK
1

2

1,8 8,500 10,300

14 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj
1

2

1,2 8,900 0,1 10,200

15 Cristian Andrei Olteanu CSS Lugoj
1

2

1,2 8,750 9,950

16 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

1,8 7,800 9,600
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. III CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,1 9,000 12,100 Q

2 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,5 8,500 12,000 Q

3 Bazhakov Tamerlan NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,7 9,100 11,800

4 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,0 8,900 10,900 Q

5 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 3,0 7,650 0,1 10,750 Q

6 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj 2,0 8,550 10,550 Q

7 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics 2,7 7,700 10,400 Q

8 Stephen Goldsmith Isaa FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,7 7,650 10,350 Q

9 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK 2,3 7,800 10,100 Q

10 Cristian Andrei Olteanu CSS Lugoj 2,0 7,800 9,800 R

11 Đinđić Vasilije GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 1,9 7,650 9,550 R

11 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,4 7,150 9,550 R

13 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN 2,5 6,600 9,100

14 Laudis Nanaši Dragan GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,4 7,650 9,050

15 Varga Noe TURNFABRIK 2,5 6,450 8,950

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Lorents Kirill NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,7 8,500 0,1 11,300 Q

2 Sabitov Mansur NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,6 8,600 11,200 Q

3 Bazhakov Tamerlan NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,6 8,350 0,1 11,050

4 Salayev Ilham NT AZERBAIJAN 2,5 8,500 11,000 Q

5 Stephen Goldsmith Isaa FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,0 8,600 0,1 10,700 Q

6 Salimov Mahir NT AZERBAIJAN 2,8 7,400 0,1 10,300 Q

7 Mattar Ramzi Little Stars Gymnastics 2,2 8,050 10,250 Q

8 Lukačič Vid ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 1,5 8,600 10,100 Q

9 Lingg Nelio TURNFABRIK 1,5 8,000 9,500 Q

10 Andres Mihai Tatar CSS Lugoj 1,5 7,600 9,100 R

11 Varga Noe TURNFABRIK 3,0 6,000 9,000 R

12 Marton Erik GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,5 6,700 8,200 R

13 Đinđić Vasilije GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 1,4 7,100 3,0 5,500

14 Majoroš Viktor SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,3 7,200 4,0 4,500

15 Cristian Andrei Olteanu CSS Lugoj 1,4 5,700 3,0 4,100

16 Laudis Nanaši Dragan GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 1,0 6,800 6,0 1,800
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. IV CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Kavnik Filip ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 4,4 8,700 13,100 Q

2 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 3,2 9,100 12,300 Q

3 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,4 8,600 12,000 Q

4 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,8 7,700 11,500 Q

5 Zrnić Jakov GK"Spartak" Banja Luka 4,0 7,300 11,300 Q

6 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 3,1 7,450 10,550 Q

7 Radišić Strahinja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,2 8,450 0,3 10,350

8 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 3,0 7,500 0,3 10,200 Q

9 Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim Yassin Ahmed FLY HIGH FITNESS 3,6 5,600 9,200 Q

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Ahmadzada Miriyusif NT AZERBAIJAN 4,5 8,400 12,900 Q

2 Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim Yassin Ahmed FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,6 8,600 11,200 Q

2 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,9 8,300 11,200 Q

4 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 2,9 8,200 11,100 Q

5 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 2,3 8,400 10,700 Q

6 Sevilla Torres Lucas Antonio CSS I Timisoara 2,0 7,600 9,600 Q

7 Radišić Strahinja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,7 6,400 9,100 Q

8 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,5 5,100 7,600 Q

9 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,9 5,400 7,300

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 2,9 8,300 11,200 Q

2 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 2,7 8,100 10,800 Q

3 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 2,5 8,450 0,3 10,650 Q

4 Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim Yassin Ahmed FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,8 7,750 0,3 10,250 Q

5 Radišić Strahinja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,6 8,850 0,3 10,150 Q

5 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,9 7,250 10,150 Q

7 Sevilla Torres Lucas Antonio CSS I Timisoara 2,3 8,000 0,3 10,000 Q

8 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,2 7,950 0,3 9,850
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. IV CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,950

9,100

12,550

11,900
12,225 Q

2 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI
1

2

2,8

2,0

9,100

9,450

11,900

11,450
11,675 Q

3 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,500

8,300

12,100

11,100
11,600 Q

4 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje
1

2

2,8

1,2

9,000

9,200

11,800

10,400
11,100 Q

5 Radišić Strahinja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,8

1,6

8,500

8,600

10,300

10,200
10,250

6 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN
1

2

2,8 8,450 11,250

7 Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim Yassin Ahmed FLY HIGH FITNESS
1

2

2,8 8,350 11,150

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,2 9,000 12,200 Q

2 Ahmadzada Miriyusif NT AZERBAIJAN 3,7 8,350 12,050 Q

3 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,6 8,300 10,900 Q

4 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 2,3 8,450 10,750 Q

5 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,4 8,250 10,650 Q

6 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 2,5 8,050 10,550 Q

7 Radišić Strahinja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,250 10,250

8 Sevilla Torres Lucas Antonio CSS I Timisoara 2,7 6,200 8,900 Q

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Zaitsev Ilya NT KAZAKHSTAN 3,0 7,900 10,900 Q

2 Kavnik Filip ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 2,3 8,550 10,850 Q

3 Lashin Ahmed Ibrahim Yassin Ahmed FLY HIGH FITNESS 2,5 8,050 10,550 Q

4 Grujić Uroš GK"Topličanin"Prokuplje 2,4 8,100 10,500 Q

4 Theodoros Stylianou PYRAMIS - THESSALONIKI 2,5 8,000 10,500 Q

6 Slivnjak Aleksandar SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,5 8,600 10,100 Q

7 Thomi Lukas TURNFABRIK 2,5 6,850 9,350 Q

8 Sevilla Torres Lucas Antonio CSS I Timisoara 1,8 4,800 6,600 Q

9 Radišić Strahinja SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,6 7,600 3,0 6,200
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. V CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Dolić Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 4,2 8,450 0,1 12,750 Q

2 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 4,2 8,200 0,3 12,100 Q

3 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 3,0 8,650 0,3 11,350 Q

4 Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,5 8,650 0,3 10,850

5 Odadžić Ilija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,7 8,100 0,3 10,500

6 Petrović Uroš GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 2,6 8,000 0,4 10,200

7 Živanović Luka GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 3,6 6,850 0,7 9,750

8 Korošec Gaj ŠD Studenci-Maribor 2,7 6,000 0,3 8,400 Q

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Košarić Mateja GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 3,9 7,200 11,100 Q

2 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,7 8,100 10,800 Q

3 Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,9 8,800 10,700

4 Lukačič Nik ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 4,1 6,500 10,600 Q

5 Petrović Uroš GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 2,1 7,900 10,000

6 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 1,9 7,800 9,700 Q

7 Parbhoo Shriya JGC Gymastics Wanderes  2,1 6,800 8,900 Q

8 Odadžić Ilija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 6,000 8,000

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Fundak Oskar ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 3,8 7,800 11,600 Q

2 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 3,3 8,150 11,450 Q

3 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 2,8 8,350 11,150 Q

4 Lukačič Nik ŠD CENTER MARIBOR 3,0 8,100 11,100 Q

5 Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,5 7,950 0,3 10,150 Q

6 Petrović Uroš GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 2,2 7,900 0,3 9,800

7 Odadžić Ilija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,9 7,750 0,3 9,350
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MEMORIJAL "LAZA KRSTIĆ i MARICA DŽELATOVIĆ" NOVI  
SAD 2025.

NOVI SAD  6.12.2025.

MAG - APPARATUS QUALIFICATION
MEM. V CAT.

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

Total

1 Dolić Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

3,6

2,8

9,000

9,100

12,600

11,900
12,250 Q

2 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,800

8,800

12,400

11,600
12,000 Q

3 Lukačič Nik ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,350

8,750

11,950

11,550
11,750 Q

3 Živanović Luka GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,500

8,600

12,100

11,400
11,750

5 Korošec Gaj ŠD Studenci-Maribor
1

2

3,6

2,8

8,300

8,200

11,900

11,000
11,450 Q

6 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA
1

2

2,8

2,4

8,850

7,900

11,650

10,300
10,975 Q

7 Parbhoo Shriya JGC Gymastics Wanderes  
1

2

2,0

2,0

8,850

8,300

10,850

10,300
10,575 Q

8 Odadžić Ilija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

2,0

1,6

8,800

8,650

10,800

10,250
10,525

9 Petrović Uroš GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac
1

2

2,8

2,0

8,400

7,700

11,200

9,700
10,450

10 Rostaher Simon ŠD CENTER MARIBOR
1

2

2,4

2,8

7,400

7,500

9,800

10,300
10,050

11 Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad
1

2

1,8 8,400 10,200

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Dolić Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,4 8,600 12,000 Q

2 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,6 8,800 11,400 Q

3 Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,3 8,850 11,150

4 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 2,5 7,950 10,450 Q

5 Odadžić Ilija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,1 8,300 10,400

6 Petrović Uroš GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 2,4 7,350 9,750

Rank Name State
D E Bonus Pen. Total

1 Dolić Andrej SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 3,0 7,850 10,850 Q

2 Radišić Dimitrije SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 2,0 8,700 10,700 Q

3 Kulić Filip GD"Part.-Željez." Subotica 2,2 8,100 10,300

4 Hristov Venelin CSKA SOFIA 2,1 6,800 8,900 Q

5 Odadžić Ilija SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 1,8 6,650 8,450

6 Petrović Uroš GK"SO Partizan" Kostolac 1,3 8,000 3,0 6,300
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